Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 14
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/10/2021

TIME: 04:20 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10931660

04/10/2021 04:05 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - ID: 10931660

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 2671
0.20 5750
0.28 10816
0.44 2103
0.65 6088
0.84 12806
1.38 40975
1.48 791837
3267308

%

55
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Area
4189
16289
46747
13282
48788
136734
176518
2824760
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